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NameRegistration #

ACT122 ACT244 HRM241 IT243 MKT233 MKT246

Financial Accounting Business Taxation Human Resource 

Management
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1145-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Hafiz Syed Muhammad Talaha Kaz - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 44 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

2036-BUS-BBA-SP-2013 Raja Farhan Ali - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

2045-BUS-BBA-SP-2013 Zain Ul Abideen - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

2048-BUS-BBA-SP-2013 Nadeem Hussain - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5

646-BUS-BBA(Hons.)-SP-201 Muhammad Ali Nasir - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 14 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-13/M/039 Shahid Zaman - - - - 37 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-14/M/003 Adnan Khurshid - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 23 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-14/M/005 Akram Ali Shah - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 3 - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-14/M/009 Ayesha Khatoon - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-14/M/011 Ejaz Ahmed - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-14/M/012 Fahad Mushtaq - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-14/M/013 Hammad Zamir 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-14/M/016 Luqman Arif Khan - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-14/M/017 Malik Asif - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-14/M/019 Mohsin Ikhlaq - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-14/M/022 Muhammad Asim - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-14/M/023 Muhammad Rizwan Shabbir - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-14/M/027 Nauman Ejaz - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-14/M/028 Nimra Sabir - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-14/M/029 Noor Ul Huda - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-14/M/030 Qazi Hamad Ul Wahid - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-14/M/032 Sabeen Ali - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-14/M/033 Sadaf Yasmin - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-14/M/035 Shabbir Hussain - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-14/M/038 Shariq Ahmed - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Statistical Inference Pakistan Studies
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1145-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Hafiz Syed Muhammad Talaha Kaz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.13 1.69

2036-BUS-BBA-SP-2013 Raja Farhan Ali 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.10 2.13

2045-BUS-BBA-SP-2013 Zain Ul Abideen - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.13

2048-BUS-BBA-SP-2013 Nadeem Hussain 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.17 2.04

646-BUS-BBA(Hons.)-SP-201 Muhammad Ali Nasir 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.88 2.50

IS/BBA/A-13/M/039 Shahid Zaman 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.29 1.84

IS/BBA/S-14/M/003 Adnan Khurshid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.83 1.91

IS/BBA/S-14/M/005 Akram Ali Shah 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.93 2.09

IS/BBA/S-14/M/009 Ayesha Khatoon 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.50 2.54

IS/BBA/S-14/M/011 Ejaz Ahmed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.42 2.50

IS/BBA/S-14/M/012 Fahad Mushtaq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 3.35

IS/BBA/S-14/M/013 Hammad Zamir 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 2.76

IS/BBA/S-14/M/016 Luqman Arif Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.42 2.59

IS/BBA/S-14/M/017 Malik Asif 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.74

IS/BBA/S-14/M/019 Mohsin Ikhlaq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.08 2.28

IS/BBA/S-14/M/022 Muhammad Asim 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.17 2.30

IS/BBA/S-14/M/023 Muhammad Rizwan Shabbir 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 2.46

IS/BBA/S-14/M/027 Nauman Ejaz 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.83 2.13

IS/BBA/S-14/M/028 Nimra Sabir 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.59

IS/BBA/S-14/M/029 Noor Ul Huda 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 3.28

IS/BBA/S-14/M/030 Qazi Hamad Ul Wahid 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.92 3.00

IS/BBA/S-14/M/032 Sabeen Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.85

IS/BBA/S-14/M/033 Sadaf Yasmin 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.33 3.30

IS/BBA/S-14/M/035 Shabbir Hussain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.25 2.28

IS/BBA/S-14/M/038 Shariq Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.25 2.46
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